
                                                                                   
                               
            

1 TUCSON –  Book Discussion: Unlocking Your Sacred 
Puzzle Box, Mahanta Transcripts, Book 6, 6:30 – 8 pm, 
Swan Clinic, 1001 N. Swan Rd 

2  
3  
4 PRESCOTT – Community HU Song, 10 am, Prescott 

Library, 215 E Goodwin St, Elsea Room (1 block east 
Courthouse) 

5 TUCSON -  Community HU Song, 9 am,  Hampton Inn 
& Suites, 5950 N Oracle Rd 
TUCSON –  ECK Light and Sound Service: Conquering 
Fear – The Key is Within You , 10 am, Hampton Inn & 
Suites, 5950 N Oracle Rd, Potluck to follow 
FLAGSTAFF -  Community HU Song, 10:30 am, 
Flagstaff Public Library, 300 W Aspen Ave, Jan Romero 
Stevens Room 
FLAGSTAFF – Spiritual Chat: Your Lifeline to Inner 
Guidance, 11:15 am, Flagstaff Public Library, 300 W 
Aspen Ave, Jan Romero Stevens Room 
PHOENIX - Community HU Song, 10 am, GreenTree 
Inn & Suites, 4234 S 48th St 
PHOENIX - ECK Light and Sound Service: Recognizing 
God’s Help in Your Life, 11 am,  GreenTree Inn & 
Suites, 4234 S 48th St 

6  
7  
8 TUCSON –  Book Discussion: Unlocking Your Sacred 

Puzzle Box, Mahanta Transcripts, Book 6, 6:30 – 8 pm, 
Swan Clinic, 1001 N. Swan Rd 

9  
10 PEORIA -  Video Presentation of Sri Harold Klemp’s 

2017 Worldwide Seminar Talk, 7 pm, Rio Vista 
Recreation Center, The Riverside Room, 8866 W 
Thunderbird Rd, refreshments to follow 

11 PHOENIX - Video Presentation of Sri Harold Klemp’s 
2017 Worldwide Seminar Talk, 10 am, GreenTree Inn & 
Suites, 4234 S 48th St, bring salad to share for potluck 
to follow 
PHOENIX - The Easy Way Discourses (3rd class),        
11 am, Beatitudes, 1610 W Glendale Ave (more 
information, email Richard, rwsumrall@yahoo.com) 

12 TUCSON – Video presentation of Sri Harold Klemp’s 
talk from the 2017 ECK Worldwide Seminar, 10 am, Far 
Horizons East, 7570 E Speedway Blvd 

13  
14  
15 PHOENIX - Free Spiritual Workshop: Initiation, Masters, 

and Your Secret Path to God, 6:30 to 8 pm, Beatitudes, 
1610 W Glendale Ave 

16  
17  
18  
19 COTTONWOOD –  Community HU Song, 4:30 pm, Old 

Town Center for the Arts, 5th St & Main, Studio B 
20 TUCSON –  Community HU Song, 5 pm, El Pueblo 

Activity Center, 101 W Irvington Rd 
21 PHOENIX - Book Discussion: The Road to Spiritual 

Freedom, 6 pm, Mesquite Public Library, 4525 E 
Paradise Village Parkway N, Phx (Carol at 
clricks@earthlink.net) 

22  
23  
24 TUCSON –  ECK Information Booth, 6 to 10 pm, 

Tanque Verde Swap Meet, 4100 S Palo Verde 
25 PRESCOTT – Spiritual Chat:  Tuning into God’s 

Guidance , Prescott Library, 215 E Goodwin St,  Elsea 
Room (1 block east Courthouse) 
TUCSON –  HU Booth, noon - 3 pm, Raspados 
Marymar, South 6th Ave at Oklahoma 

26  
28 FLAGSTAFF – Community HU Song, 6 pm, Friends 

(Quaker) Meeting Hall, 402 S Beaver St 
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Additional Information 
Call 1‐877‐300‐4949 or e‐mail info@eckankararizona.org. 
 
If you would like to receive the newsletter by e‐mail for 
free, visit www.eck‐arizona.org.  To renew or sign up for 
mailed copy, make a $15 check payable to ASSI and send to 
ASSI, 111 E Dunlap Ave, #1‐133, Phoenix, AZ 85020. 

Event Information 
1. Internet video of Harold Klemp on 
http://prescottmediacenter.org/programming on Mondays 
at 7:00 pm and Wednesdays at 6:00 am  

2. If you are unfamiliar with a meeting location, please call 
for more detailed travel directions, 1‐877‐300‐4949 ext. 2 
3. 4 Week book discussion, Unlocking Your Sacred Puzzle 
Box, Mahanta Transcripts, Book 6, 6:30 – 8 pm, Swan 
Clinic, 1001 N. Swan Rd, Tucson 
4. Free Spiritual Exploration Workshop: Initiation, Masters, 
and Your Secret Path to God, on Nov. 15th, 6:30‐8 pm. 
Beatitudes, 1610 W Glendale Ave, Phoenix. 
5. Book Discussion: The Road to Spiritual Freedom, 6 pm, 
Mesquite Public Library, 4525 E Paradise Village Parkway 
N, Phx (Carol at clricks@earthlink.net) 
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 “HU calms and restores, because it sets your thoughts 
upon the highest spiritual ideal.” 

—Sri Harold Klemp 
 The Spiritual Life, p. 69 

Web Site Information 
List of links eck‐arizona.org/links.pdf 

http://www.eckbooks.org/items/The_Spiritual_Life-1443-2.html
http://eck-arizona.org/links.pdf

